COLGATE-PALMOLIVE CO

COLGATE-PALMOLIVE CO

ISIN:  US1941621039

WKN:

Prehled
26.04.2024 19:57:58
Cena
85,17 EUR
Zména (2] 2,59% (2,15)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US1941621039
Symbol CL
Burza Stuttgart
Ména EUR
Sektor Consumer
Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 69.838 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -(0)
Prodej (Castka) -(0)
Oteviraci cena 82,55
EUR
Max 85,17
EUR
Min 82,55
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 83,02
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 123
Obchodovany objem 10.385,00
Pocet obchodu 5
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 23
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 15
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: COLGATE- &

PALMOLIVE CO
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi

Datum Nadpis

27.10.2023 b Global Equity Ratings
29.09.2023 b Global Equity Ratings
08.09.2023 e Global Equity Ratings
22.08.2023 e Global Equity Ratings
17.08.2023 2= Global Equity Ratings

2023 2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840423
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1941621039-2024-04-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1941621039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1941621039&ID_NOTATION=20292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1941621039&ID_NOTATION=20292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1941621039&ID_NOTATION=20292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=219d019b01ea1bfedc4035f82979f9fea779137de7c60ca052ebf6219b2683ff&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c134d8581a85f7cf&time=1714272163&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f946304fd146f87b00d849792632e9ea4a441f5a9225e416cc657e3345d8d6a6&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=78fd61d5e2163635f&time=1714272163&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6be38b2d48518ebbaf31fdd89c77798ff5d93a4668362cbb31232ff701f89942&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b18a1dbde564ba651&time=1714272163&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=345597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e37f38bebc9d126fcf0511147d8d95793ff486d7a4042e94e71165ad53680d1&idfile=58901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58901%2F2023-08-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8262a4b447d126e4e&time=1714272163&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=344962
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=454753f7d5627d180fc0f23ac8a3dd1b06bc1bc981daead8c2b3afe4be44f76c&idfile=58883&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58883%2F2023-08-17%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73ed878f2561ad9df&time=1714272163&tool=RSC
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Detaily

26.04.2024 19:57:58

Cena
85,17 EUR

Zména

o

2,59% (2,15)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN US1941621039
Symbol CL
Burza Stuttgart
Ména EUR
Sektor Consumer
Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 69.838 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -(0)
Prodej (Castka) -(0)
Oteviraci cena 82,55
EUR
Max 85,17
EUR
Min 82,55
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 83,02
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 123
Obchodovany objem 10.385,00
Pocet obchodu 5
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 23
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +22,72% +21,67% +28,69%
Vykonn. +15,77  +1517  +18,99
(abs.)
Beta 0,31 0,27 0,36
Volatilita 14,86 15,82 17,63
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [ Datum

Xetra 26.04.2024
Vienna Stock Exchange 26.04.2024
Tradegate 26.04.2024
Stuttgart 26.04.2024
SIX Swiss Exchange 28.06.2019
SIX Swiss Exchange 27.06.2019
NYSE 26.04.2024
Munich 26.04.2024

Cas

17:35
17:32
22:26
19:57
17:35
17:35
22:00
08:03

83,27 EUR (65
81,78 EUR (63

77,49 EUR (137

72,72 EUR (151

85,17 EUR (26.04.2024
72,25 EUR (02.01.2024
85,17 EUR (26.04.2024
64,75 EUR (11.10.2023

T = = — — = O

Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu

84,37 EUR 0,05 27

84,44 EUR 0,03 15

85,05 EUR 0,19 64

85,17 EUR 0,01 5

70,32 CHF 0,00 1

72,48 USD 0,00 1

91,01 USD 683,36 77.399
82,54 EUR 0,00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24397075
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588524
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20295
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London Stock Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

05.04.2024
26.04.2024
26.04.2024
26.04.2024
04.04.2024

26.04.2024

26.04.2024
26.04.2024

15:34
08:58
08:05
17:23
20:27

17:44

19:30
08:08

87,57 USD
82,67 EUR
82,54 EUR
84,29 EUR
80,77 EUR

84,40 EUR

84,65 EUR
82,56 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,03
0,00

0,01

0,00
0,00

= 0O W W =
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477268
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258606
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210631
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210631
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20293
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20291

COLGATE-PALMOLIVE CO

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spoleénosti Profil spoleénosti

Colgate-Palmolive Co. engages in the manufacturing and distribution of consumer products.
It operates through the Oral, Personal, and Home Care and Pet Nutrition segments. The
Oral, Personal, and Home Care segment includes toothpaste, toothbrushes, mouthwash,
bar and liquid hand soaps, shower gels, shampoos, conditioners, deodorants and
antiperspirants, skin health products, dishwashing detergents, fabric conditioners,
household cleaners, and other similar items. The Pet Nutrition segment offers specialty pet
Kontakty nutrition products manufactured and marketed by Hill§s Pet Nutrition. The company was
founded by William Colgate in 1806 and is headquartered in New York, NY.

‘P COLGATE-PALMOLIVE

COLGATE-PALMOLIVE CO.

300 Park Avenue - 10022-7499 New York

Telefon:+1-212-310-2000 Clenové predstavenstva
Fax:+ C. Harris Member of Board of
. Directors
E-mail:-
Stephen Member of Board of
Sadove Directors
PDF ke stazeni Brian Newman  Member of Board of
Report spole¢nosti: COLGATE- ¥ Directors
PALMOLIVE CO John Bilbrey Member of Board of
Directors
John Cahill Member of Board of
Directors
Kimberly Nelson Member of Board of
Directors
Lisa Edwards Member of Board of
Directors
Lorrie Member of Board of
Norrington Directors
Martina Hund- Member of Board of
Mejean Directors
Steven Member of Board of
Cahillane Directors
Noel Wallace Chairman of Managing
Board
Ann Tracy Member of Executive
Committee
Brigitte King Member of Executive
Committee
David Foster Member of Executive
Committee
Diana Member of Executive
Schildhouse Committee
Jennifer Daniels Member of Executive
Committee
John Faucher Member of Executive
Committee
John Kooyman  Member of Executive
Committee
Kim Faulkner Member of Executive
Committee
Luciano Sieber Member of Executive
Committee
Sally Massey Member of Executive
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1941621039-2024-04-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1941621039
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Stanley J.
Sutula lll

Stephan Habif

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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